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General information about company

Scrip code

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

511716
Escorts Finance Limited
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-06-2016

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. q
No Particular Yes/No
1 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 |Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table | - Summary holding of i
Note : Data will be i from pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(IX) shareholding a5 % Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares pledged or
Shareholding as 3 % No. Of Shares Underlying| assuming full colnversion (x1) otherwise encumbered
_ | No. Of Partly paid- | No. Of shares of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of Shares No. of Shares | 10" ving 8 s (i) Number of equity
Categor Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity . ) Total nos. shares . " N Outstanding convertible | of convertible securities ( .
Category of shareholder up equity shares underlying shares (calculated Underlying Outstanding| ~ Underlying o N shares held in
y shareholders shares held i held ¥ " 4 securities and No. Of | as a percentage of diluted >0
" (1) ) w) held Depository Receipts (il = (Vv vy | 3PS SCRR, 1957) Class Totalasa%of | convertible securities Outstanding Warrants ——— As a % of total Asa%oftotal |dematerialized form
= Cl i No. No.
v) v (Vi eg: ass Total (e8:g) ) Warrants (Xi) i) (a) (X1)= (VIN+(x) ° Shares held ° Shares held (xv)
Asa % of (A+B+C2) M egy (@ ®) (@) )
As a % of (A+B+C2)
(A) _|Promoter & Promoter Group 6 28003178 0| 28003178 69.57| 2,80,03,178.00 2,80,03,178.00 69.84 69.57| 28003178
(B) _|Public 25484 12093622 153200 12246822 30.43] 12093622.00] 1,20,93,622.00 30.16 30.43] 10467723
(C) |Non Promoter- Non Public
(c1) Shares DRs
(€2) Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 25490 153200 4009 00| 00| 100.00 38470901
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Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

(U]

Nos. Of
shareholders

(1)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held
(V)

Total nos. shares
held
(VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Class
eg:

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VI1)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form
(XIV)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

3 61000

0 61000

0.15

61000.00

61000

0.15

0.15

61000

(b)

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(d)

Any Other (specify

3 27942178

o

27942178

69.42

27942178.00

27942178

69.69

69.42

27942178

Sub-Total (A)(1)

6 28003178|

28003178|

o

69.57

28003178.00

28003178|

69.84

69.57

28003178|

()

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Government

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

6 28003178|

0 28003178|

69.57

28003178.00

28003178|

69.84

69.57

28003178

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

(f)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

2 5000

0 5000

5000

5000

(8)

Insurance Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify




Sub-Total (B)(1)

5000

5000

5000.00

5000

(2)

Central Government/ State Government(s)/
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3)

Non-institutions

(afi))

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital

up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

25200

6454906

153100

6608006

16.42

6454906.00

6454906

16.10

16.42

4848607

(a(ii))

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

32

1542946

1542946

1542946.00

1542946

1542946

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

(c)

Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify

250

4090770

100

4090870

10.16

4090770.00

4090770

10.20

10.16

4076170

Sub-Total (B)(3)

25482

12088622

153200

12241822

30.41

12088622.00

12088622

30.15

30.41

10467723

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

25484

12093622

153200

12246822

30.43

12093622.00

12093622

30.16

30.43

10467723

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)

(2)

Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available)

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding|

(€)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Total (A+B+C2)

25490

40096800

153200

40250000

100.00

40096800.00

40096800

100.00

100.00

38470901

Total (A+B+C)

25490

40096800

153200

40250000

40096800.00

40096800

100.00

38470901

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes




Shareholding as
a % of total no.

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full

Number of equity

Name No. of fully paid | No. Of Partly | Total nos. shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights conversion of .
. . . . Total as . " shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares | paid-up equity held (calculated as 2% of convertible securities dematerialized Reason for not
No. Shareholders (1) held shares held (VI) = (IV)+(V)+ [per SCRR, 1957) Tootal (as a percentage of form providing PAN
(1 (V) (V) (V1) (\1D) Class Total Votin diluted share capital) (XIV)
As a % of eg:X ota e | = (va«(i)a)
(A+B+C2) & As a % of (A+B+C2)
Al(a) | Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
1 Rajan Nanda AAEPN3548A 60000 60000 0.15 60000.00 60000.00 0.15 0.15 60000
2 Nitasha Nanda AAEPN3562A 900 900 0.00 900.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 900
3 Ritu Nanda AAEPN3563B 100 100 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100
Click here to go back Total 61000 61000 0.15 61000.00 61000.00 0.15 0.15 61000
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

Sharenoramg, as
a % assuming full

Total nos. Shareholding as a No of Voting (XIV) conversion of Number of
Name No. No. of fully paid | No. Of Partly shares % of total no. of Rights Total as convertible equity shares
searial No — of the PAN of the up equity shares| paid-up equity held shares (calculated 2% of securities (as a held in Reason for not
’ gory Shareholders (11) Shareholders held shares held (VII) = (IV)+{(V)+ as per SCRR, 1957) a Tootal percentage of | dematerialized providing PAN
0] 0] (Iv) v) " (i) ass Total Votin diluted share form
As a % of (A+B+C2) ef' SE | htf capital) (XIV)
g (XI)= (VI)+(X)
As o % of
Al(d) Any Other (specify)
1 Trusts Surendra Ambalal Dave, Trustee of Escorts Bel ~ AAATE4511E| 23497478 0 23497478 58.38 23497478.00 23497478.00 58.38 58.38 23497478
2 Bodies Corporate Escorts Limited AAACE0074B 3819700 0 3819700 9.49 3819700.00) 3819700.00) 9.49 9.49 3819700
3 Bodies Corporate Escorts Securities Limited AAACE2497F 625000 0 625000 155 625000.00 625000.00 155 155 625000
Click here to go back Total 27942178 0 27942178 69.42 27942178.00 27942178.00 69.42 69.42 27942178
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Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

Shareholding , as a %

a % of total no securities assuming full
. No of Voting (XIV, i
Name No. No. of fully paid | No. Of Partly | Total nos. shares of shares 00 Rio P::sg Q) Total as conversion of Nl;:::; T]fefjiur:ty
Searial o ety ) e Em A e of the PAN of the up equity shares [ paid-up equity held (calculated as E 2% of convertible securities dematerialized Reason for not providing
No. gory sory P & Shareholders (1 Shareholders held shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) a Tootal (as a percentage of form PAN
m " ) W) ) (Vi) 3%5 Total - diluted share capital) xv)
Asa % of & ota N 0= (VI+(x)
(A+B+C2) E As a % of (A+B+C2)
B3(e) | Any Other (specify)
1[Bodies Corporate Category 226 3484176 100 3484276 8.66 3484176 3484176 8.69 8.66 3469576
2|Foreign Individuals or NRI Category 24 606594 0 606594 1.51] 606594 606594 1.51 1.51] 606594
3|Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding Escorts Securities Limited AAACE2497E 1 2377368 0, 2377368 5.91) 2377368 2377368 5.93 5.91 2377368
4|Foreign Individuals or NRI More than 1 percentage of shareholding Dipti K Somaiya AWZPS2875A 1 462555 0, 462555 1.15] 462555 462555 1.15 1.15 462555
Click here to go back Totall 250 4090770 100 4090870 10.17 4090770.00; 4090770.00; 10.20| 10.17 4076170






