Validate

General information about company											
Scrip code	511716										
Name of the company	Escorts Finance Limited										
Whether company is SME	No										
Class of Security	Equity Shares										
Type of report	Quarterly										
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016										
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date											
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)										

Home

Validate

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Home

Table	1 - 5	Summary	/ Statement	hold	ing of	f specifie	d securities
-------	-------	---------	-------------	------	--------	------------	--------------

Note:	Data will be automatically populated fro	om shareholdin	g pattern sheet - Data Entr	y Restricted in this	sheet															
							Shareholding as a %		f Voting Rightsheld i	n each class ofsecurities	i(IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion	Number of Loc (XI		otherwise	Shares pledged or se encumbered (XIII)	
Categor y (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity snares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	28003178	0		28003178	69.57	2,80,03,178.00		2,80,03,178.00	69.84				69.57					28003178
(B)	Public	25484	12093622	153200		12246822	30.43	12093622.00		1,20,93,622.00	30.16				30.43					10467723
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																			
	Total	25490	40096800	153200		40250000		40096800.00		40096800.00	100.00									38470901

Home	Validate
Home	valluate

							Number of Voting R	ights held in each cla	ss of securities(IX)		
							No of Voting	(XIV)Rights		Shareholding, as a %	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Statement showing shareholding patte	rn of the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group							
(1)	Indian										•
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	61000	0	61000	0.15	61000.00	61000	0.15	0.15	61000
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)										
(c)	<u>Financial Institutions/ Banks</u>										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	27942178	0	27942178	69.42	27942178.00	27942178	69.69	69.42	27942178
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	6	28003178	0	28003178	69.57	28003178.00	28003178	69.84	69.57	28003178
(2)	Foreign		ı	ı	ı	ı	ı			ı	
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)										
(b)	Government										
(c)	<u>Institutions</u>										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor										
(e)	Any Other (specify)										
	Sub-Total (A)(2)										
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	6	28003178	0	28003178	69.57	28003178.00	28003178	69.84	69.57	28003178
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter	& Promoter Grou	ı <u>p</u>								
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding patte	ern of the Public	shareholder								
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds										
(b)	Venture Capital Funds										
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds										
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	5000	0	5000	0.01	5000	5000	0.01	0.01	0
(g)	Insurance Companies										
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds										
(i)	Any Other (specify)										

	Sub-Total (B)(1)	2	5000	0	5000	0.01	5000.00	5000	0.01	0.01	0
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India										
	Sub-Total (B)(2)										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	25200	6454906	153100	6608006	16.42	6454906.00	6454906	16.10	16.42	4848607
(a(i))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share										
(a(ii))	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	32	1542946	0	1542946	3.83	1542946.00	1542946	3.85	3.83	1542946
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI										
(c)	Employee Trusts										
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	250	4090770	100	4090870	10.16	4090770.00	4090770	10.20	10.16	4076170
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	25482	12088622	153200	12241822	30.41	12088622.00	12088622	30.15	30.41	10467723
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	25484	12093622	153200	12246822	30.43	12093622.00	12093622	30.16	30.43	10467723
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Consert	for Dublic					•		•		•

<u>Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public</u>

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

С	C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)													
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)													
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)													
Total (A+B+C2) 25490 40096800 153200 40250000 100.0								40096800	100.00	100.00	38470901			
	Total (A+B+C)	25490	40096800.00	40096800	100.00		38470901							
		Add Notes												

	Home Validate												
					a % Of Partly Total nos. shares location (calculated)	Shareholding as	Number of Voti	ng Rights held in each securities	class of	Shareholding , as a %			
Searial	Name of the	PAN	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly		a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as	assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of equity shares held in	Reason for not	
No.	Shareholders (I)	(II)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	dematerialized form (XIV)	providing PAN	
A1(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family												
	Add Delete												
1	Rajan Nanda	AAEPN3548A	60000	0	60000	0.15	60000.00	60000.00	0.15	0.15	60000		
2	Nitasha Nanda	AAEPN3562A	900	0	900	0.00	900.00	900.00	0.00	0.00	900		
3	Ritu Nanda	AAEPN3563B	100	0	100	0.00	100.00	100.00	0.00	0.00	100		
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	61000	0	61000	0.15	61000.00	61000.00	0.15	0.15	61000		

Searial No.	Home Validate Category	Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Total nos. shares held shares (calculated as per SCRR 1957)		ing Rights held in ea securities iting (XIV) ghts	cii ciass oi	Snarenoiding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Reason for not		
A1(d)	Any Other (specify)						(21)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	eg: X	Total	rights	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	(XIV)	
	Add Delete Trusts				1		22.427.47	50.00	22407470.00	22427470.00	50.00	50.00		
2	Bodies Corporate	Surendra Ambalal Dave, Trustee of Escorts Ber Escorts Limited	AAATE4511E AAACE0074B		1 23497478 1 3819700		0 23497478 0 3819700		23497478.00 3819700.00			58.38 9.49		
3	Bodies Corporate	Escorts Securities Limited	AAACE2497E	4	1 625000	1	0 625000	1.55	625000.00	625000.00	1.55	1.55	625000	
	Click here to go back		<u>Total</u>	?	3 27942178	r	0 27942178	69.42	27942178.00	27942178.00	69.42	69.42	27942178	

	Home Validate														
									Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Vot	ing Rights held in ea securities	ach class of	Shareholding , as a % assuming full		
Searia			Name of the	PAN	No.	No. No. of fully paid No. of the up equity shares paid-		Total nos. shares held		No of Vo		Total as	conversion of convertible securities	Number of equity shares held in	Reason for not providing
No.	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	of the Shareholders (I)	(II)	Shareholders (I)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	dematerialized form (XIV)	PAN
B3(e)	Any Other (specify)														
	Add Delete														
	Bodies Corporate	Category			226	3484176	100	3484276	8.66	3484176	3484176	8.69	8.66	3469576	
	Poreign Individuals or NRI	Category			24	606594	0	606594	1.51	606594	606594	1.51	1.51	606594	
	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Escorts Securities Limited	AAACE2497E	1	2377368	0	2377368	5.91	2377368	2377368	5.93	5.91	2377368	
	Foreign Individuals or NRI	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Dipti K Somaiya	AWZPS2875A	. 1	. 462555	0	462555	1.15	462555	462555	1.15	1.15	462555	
			Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	250	4090770	100	4090870	10.17	4090770.00	4090770.00	10.20	10.17	4076170	